Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD52452523EN   page 1
October 5, 2023 7:59 PM
96” [2438mm]
144” [3658mm]
48” [1219mm]
72” [1829mm]

October 5, 2023 7:59 PM
Discreet Wall
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: DL2W-WB-M-075U-050D-935-1D-UNV-STD-WAB-BSL6-W-T1-8
Domestic
Preferences
Series Shielding Distribution
(direct)
Indirect
Shielding
Lumen Package Up
(Lms/ft)
Lumen Package
Down(Lms/ft)
CRI/CCT
Domestic
Preferences
Series Shielding Distribution (direct) Indirect Shielding Lumen Package (Lms/ft) Lumen Package (Lms/ft) CRI/CCT
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
DL2W=  Discreet
Linear 2" Wall
Mount
BB= Black Baffle, TIR Optic
WB= White Baffle, TIR Optic
M= Medium, 80°
N= Narrow, 35° ø
WW= Wall Wash ø
[Blank]=Standard
A=Asymmetric lens
0U= No Uplight
025U= 500 Lumens/ft Up
050U= 500 Lumens/ft Up
075U= 750 Lumens/ft Up
100U= 1000 Lumens/ft Up
125U= 1250 Lumens/ft Up
150U= 1500 Lumens/ft Up
___U=  Specify  ø
050D= 500 Lumens/ft Down
075D= 750 Lumens/ft Down
100D= 1000 Lumens/ft Down
125D= 1250 Lumens/ft Down
___U=  Specify  ø
930= 3000K, 90CRI
935= 3500K, 90CRI
940= 4000K, 90CRI
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Only product configurations
with this “BAA” designation
are built to be compliant
with the Buy American Act of
1933 (BAA).
Please refer to DOMESTIC
PREFERENCES website